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L - Lav indstigning

Gyldig fra 12/8 20241 Sygehuset - Sensommervej - Resenbro
Zone

Silkeborg Trafikterminal af
Grønnegade/Drewsensvej
Frydensgade/Grønnegade
Toldbodgade/Vestergade
Rådhusgade/Søgade
Godthåbsvej
Regionshospitalet Silkeborg
Nordskovpassagen
Campus Silkeborg/Nordskovvej
Midsommervej/Sensommervej
Skærbækvej/Sensommervej
Resenbro/Plejecentret
Resenbro Skole
Skærbækvej/Møllegårdsvej
Skærbækvej/Sensommervej
Midsommervej/Sensommervej
Campus Silkeborg/Nordskovvej
Nordskovpassagen
Regionshospitalet Silkeborg
Godthåbsvej
Rådhusgade/Søgade
Toldbodgade
Silkeborg Trafikterminal

Skoledage
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7.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.33
7.36
7.36
7.40
7.42
7.46
7.51
7.55
7.57
7.59
8.02
8.04
8.07
8.09

8.25
8.26
8.26
8.26
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.38
8.41
8.41
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.51
8.54
8.55
8.57
8.59
9.01
9.03
9.05

12.45
12.46
12.46
12.46
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.58
13.01
13.01
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.25

13.30
13.31
13.31
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.43
13.46
13.46
13.49
13.51
13.53
13.56
13.59
14.00
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.08
14.10

15.35
15.36
15.36
15.36
15.38
15.40
15.42
15.44
15.45
15.48
15.52
15.52
15.55
15.57
15.59
16.02
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.15

Tidebus Danmark A/S - Tlf. 91 358 799Skoledage: 12.aug-11.okt, 21.okt-20.dec 2024, 6.jan-7.feb,
17.feb-11.apr, 22.apr-28.maj, 2.jun-4.jun og 6.jun-27.jun 2025.
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